OP \$140.00 558713

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM508780

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	address change

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Edrington Distillers Limited		02/05/2019	Private Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Edrington Distillers Limited	
Street Address:	100 Queen Street	
City:	Glasgow	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	G1 3DN	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5587131	NOBLE OAK
Registration Number:	5460606	
Registration Number:	5570565	CRAFT MEETS SCIENCE
Registration Number:	5579862	R
Registration Number:	4839300	CUTTY SARK PROHIBITION EDITION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3018294107

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3018291003

Email: sfriedman@hughes.net
Correspondent Name: Stuart J. Friedman
Address Line 1: 28930 Ridge Road

Address Line 4: Mount Airy, MARYLAND 21771

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stuart J. Friedman
SIGNATURE:	/Stuart J. Friedman/
DATE SIGNED:	02/05/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=740605-162 Address Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006551 FRAME: 0324

900484287

CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR EDRINGTON DISTILLERS LIMITED

Former Address:

2500 Great Western Road Glasgow G15 6RW SCOTLAND

New Address:

100 Queen Street Glasgow G1 3DN United Kingdom

Štuart J. Friedman

<u>02~05~2019</u> Date

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006551 FRAME: 0325

RECORDED: 02/05/2019